
MEET DIRECTOR / ADMINISTRATOR AREA

ICON KEY: NCAC HCAC DII Provo NAIA B

DATE: 12/02/17 LOCATION: ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

Women's Results     EVENTS: 60 | 200 | 400 | 800 | Mile | 3000 | 60H | 4x4 | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | WT

Women's 60 Meters

Indianapolis Season Opener

Top↑

60 Meters Finals
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 7.99 -
2. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.04 -
3. Andrews, Mykelle JR-3 Union (Ky.) 8.05 -
4. Reed, Kirsti JR-3 Indianapolis 8.14 -
5. Yeadon, Chelsea SR-4 Indianapolis 8.23 -
6. Clark, Julianna SO-2 Bellarmine 8.24 -
7. Foster, Lindsey SR-4 Indianapolis 8.26 -
8. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.32 -

60 Meters Preliminaries
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME HEAT(PL)

1. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 8.09 1(1)
2. Andrews, Mykelle JR-3 Union (Ky.) 8.09 5(1)
3. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.11 5(2)
4. Reed, Kirsti JR-3 Indianapolis 8.21 6(1)
5. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.25 3(1)
6. Foster, Lindsey SR-4 Indianapolis 8.26 2(1)
7. Yeadon, Chelsea SR-4 Indianapolis 8.27 5(3)
8. Clark, Julianna SO-2 Bellarmine 8.27 6(2)
9. Gibson, Madison Unattached 8.28 3(2)
10. Lamenzo, Chloe FR-1 Earlham 8.29 1(2)
11. Miller, Kennedy Unattached 8.30 1(3)
12. Nelson, Izabelle FR-1 Indianapolis 8.34 1(4)
13. Lowery, ShaTavia JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.36 6(3)
14. Cannon, Shawnneia FR-1 Bellarmine 8.38 3(3)
15. Payton, Teairra JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.44 4(1)
16. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 8.47 5(4)
17. Mallory, Sarah SO-2 Indiana East 8.49 2(2)
18. Murray, Mariah SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 8.49 3(4)
19. Crump, Autumn SR-4 Union (Ky.) 8.53 6(4)
20. Duncan, Kinsley SO-2 Indianapolis 8.58 3(5)
21. Hicks, Leilah FR-1 Earlham 8.59 6(5)
22. West, Kassidy JR-3 Earlham 8.64 2(3)
23. Myers, Taylor FR-1 DePauw 8.67 6(6)
24. Kovacs, Alainey Unattached 8.69 6(7)
25. Hollinger, Alisha JR-3 Indiana East 8.76 4(2)
26. Sichting, Skyler Unattached 8.88 3(6)
27. Wilson, Annalee SR-4 Earlham 8.90 4(3)
28. Essick, Katherine FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 8.90 2(4)
29. Rhodes, Jaimie FR-1 Indianapolis 8.96 5(5)
30. Mason, Gillian Unattached 8.98 1(5)
31. Knott, Taryne SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.05 2(5)
32. McCree, Raven SO-2 Earlham 9.16 4(4)
33. Khalief, Lara SR-4 Earlham 9.21 3(7)
34. Graves, Darnisha FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 9.22 5(6)
35. Lane, Tiffany American $peed 9.24 4(5)
36. Khan, Zarmina FR-1 Earlham 9.28 2(6)
37. Patel, Kushbu FR-1 Earlham 9.48 5(7)
38. Hassett, Chloe SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 9.77 1(6)
39. Stowers, Amaya Unattached 9.85 4(6)

Randolph, Sydney Unattached FS 5
LeBlanc, Julia Unattached DQ 2
Stone, Jasmine FR-1 Indianapolis DNS 6

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 8.09
2. Lamenzo, Chloe FR-1 Earlham 8.29
3. Miller, Kennedy Unattached 8.30
4. Nelson, Izabelle FR-1 Indianapolis 8.34
5. Mason, Gillian Unattached 8.98
6. Hassett, Chloe SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 9.77

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Foster, Lindsey SR-4 Indianapolis 8.26
2. Mallory, Sarah SO-2 Indiana East 8.49
3. West, Kassidy JR-3 Earlham 8.64
4. Essick, Katherine FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 8.90
5. Knott, Taryne SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.05
6. Khan, Zarmina FR-1 Earlham 9.28

LeBlanc, Julia Unattached DQ

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.25
2. Gibson, Madison Unattached 8.28
3. Cannon, Shawnneia FR-1 Bellarmine 8.38
4. Murray, Mariah SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 8.49
5. Duncan, Kinsley SO-2 Indianapolis 8.58

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Payton, Teairra JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.44
2. Hollinger, Alisha JR-3 Indiana East 8.76
3. Wilson, Annalee SR-4 Earlham 8.90
4. McCree, Raven SO-2 Earlham 9.16
5. Lane, Tiffany American $peed 9.24
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Women's 200 Meters

Women's 400 Meters

6. Sichting, Skyler Unattached 8.88
7. Khalief, Lara SR-4 Earlham 9.21

6. Stowers, Amaya Unattached 9.85

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Andrews, Mykelle JR-3 Union (Ky.) 8.09
2. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.11
3. Yeadon, Chelsea SR-4 Indianapolis 8.27
4. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 8.47
5. Rhodes, Jaimie FR-1 Indianapolis 8.96
6. Graves, Darnisha FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 9.22
7. Patel, Kushbu FR-1 Earlham 9.48

Randolph, Sydney Unattached FS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Reed, Kirsti JR-3 Indianapolis 8.21
2. Clark, Julianna SO-2 Bellarmine 8.27
3. Lowery, ShaTavia JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.36
4. Crump, Autumn SR-4 Union (Ky.) 8.53
5. Hicks, Leilah FR-1 Earlham 8.59
6. Myers, Taylor FR-1 DePauw 8.67
7. Kovacs, Alainey Unattached 8.69

Stone, Jasmine FR-1 Indianapolis DNS

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Roby, Meghan SR-4 Bellarmine 24.86 - 8(1)
2. Reyna-Padilla, Ashley SO-2 Bellarmine 26.27 - 8(2)
3. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 26.45 - 8(3)
4. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 26.55 - 7(1)
5. Hicks, Leilah FR-1 Earlham 26.70 - 7(2)
6. Andrews, Mykelle JR-3 Union (Ky.) 26.92 - 1(1)
7. Ertel, Kerigan SO-2 Indianapolis 27.01 - 7(3)
8. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 27.07 - 7(4)
9. Gibson, Madison Unattached 27.19 - 6(1)
10. LeBlanc, Julia Unattached 27.44 - 8(4)
11. Cannon, Shawnneia FR-1 Bellarmine 27.74 - 6(2)
12. Berry, Miracle Unattached 27.74 - 8(5)
13. King, Courtney SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 27.78 - 1(2)
14. Payton, Teairra JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 27.97 - 7(5)
15. Beel, Hailey FR-1 Earlham 28.10 - 6(3)
16. Miller, Kennedy Unattached 28.27 - 5(1)
17. Randolph, Sydney Unattached 28.54 - 6(4)
18. Murray, Mariah SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 28.63 - 1(3)
19. Clark, Julianna SO-2 Bellarmine 28.71 - 4(1)
20. Kovacs, Alainey Unattached 28.84 - 5(2)
21. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 29.10 - 6(5)
22. Baver, Victoria FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 29.12 - 2(1)
23. Mallory, Sarah SO-2 Indiana East 29.38 - 5(3)
24. Herdman, Katie SR-4 Union (Ky.) 29.89 - 1(4)
24. Myers, Taylor FR-1 DePauw 29.89 - 4(2)
26. Mitchel, Elizabeth Indy's Racing Cheetahs 30.22 - 5(4)
27. Hollinger, Alisha JR-3 Indiana East 30.29 - 4(3)
28. McCree, Raven SO-2 Earlham 30.37 - 3(1)
29. Essick, Katherine FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 30.49 - 2(2)
30. Schabes, Emily SO-2 DePauw 30.98 - 4(4)
31. Khalief, Lara SR-4 Earlham 31.22 - 3(2)
32. Patel, Kushbu FR-1 Earlham 31.87 - 3(3)
33. West, Kassidy JR-3 Earlham 32.18 - 5(5)
34. Wallace, Bailey SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 32.35 - 1(5)
35. Carpio, Angelica SO-2 Earlham 32.39 - 2(3)
36. Mano, Esther FR-1 Earlham 32.53 - 2(4)
37. Slater, CatiAdele FR-1 Earlham 32.98 - 3(4)
38. Graves, Darnisha FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 33.23 - 1(6)
39. Stowers, Amaya Unattached 34.27 - 3(5)
40. Hassett, Chloe SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 35.26 - 2(5)

Sichting, Skyler Unattached DNS - 4

200 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Andrews, Mykelle JR-3 Union (Ky.) 26.92
2. King, Courtney SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 27.78
3. Murray, Mariah SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 28.63
4. Herdman, Katie SR-4 Union (Ky.) 29.89
5. Wallace, Bailey SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 32.35
6. Graves, Darnisha FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 33.23

200 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Baver, Victoria FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 29.12
2. Essick, Katherine FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 30.49
3. Carpio, Angelica SO-2 Earlham 32.39
4. Mano, Esther FR-1 Earlham 32.53
5. Hassett, Chloe SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 35.26

200 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. McCree, Raven SO-2 Earlham 30.37
2. Khalief, Lara SR-4 Earlham 31.22
3. Patel, Kushbu FR-1 Earlham 31.87
4. Slater, CatiAdele FR-1 Earlham 32.98
5. Stowers, Amaya Unattached 34.27

200 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Clark, Julianna SO-2 Bellarmine 28.71
2. Myers, Taylor FR-1 DePauw 29.89
3. Hollinger, Alisha JR-3 Indiana East 30.29
4. Schabes, Emily SO-2 DePauw 30.98

Sichting, Skyler Unattached DNS

200 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Miller, Kennedy Unattached 28.27
2. Kovacs, Alainey Unattached 28.84
3. Mallory, Sarah SO-2 Indiana East 29.38
4. Mitchel, Elizabeth Indy's Racing Cheetahs 30.22
5. West, Kassidy JR-3 Earlham 32.18

200 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Gibson, Madison Unattached 27.19
2. Cannon, Shawnneia FR-1 Bellarmine 27.74
3. Beel, Hailey FR-1 Earlham 28.10
4. Randolph, Sydney Unattached 28.54
5. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 29.10

200 Meters Section 7
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 26.55
2. Hicks, Leilah FR-1 Earlham 26.70
3. Ertel, Kerigan SO-2 Indianapolis 27.01
4. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 27.07
5. Payton, Teairra JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 27.97

200 Meters Section 8
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Roby, Meghan SR-4 Bellarmine 24.86
2. Reyna-Padilla, Ashley SO-2 Bellarmine 26.27
3. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 26.45
4. LeBlanc, Julia Unattached 27.44
5. Berry, Miracle Unattached 27.74

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Reyna-Padilla, Ashley SO-2 Bellarmine 59.19 - 3(1)
2. Oetken, Mariah American $peed 1:04.02 - 3(2)
3. Simons, Anna Unattached 1:04.46 - 2(1)
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Women's 800 Meters

Women's Mile

Women's 3000 Meters

4. Stephenson, Briana American $peed 1:04.65 - 3(3)
5. Goff, Sydney JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:04.92 - 2(2)
6. Berry, Miracle Unattached 1:05.73 - 3(4)
7. Beel, Hailey FR-1 Earlham 1:07.31 - 2(3)
8. Wallace, Bailey SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 1:15.51 - 1(1)
9. Mano, Esther FR-1 Earlham 1:17.14 - 2(4)

Mitchel, Elizabeth Indy's Racing Cheetahs DQ - 1
Roby, Meghan SR-4 Bellarmine DNF - 3
Duncan, Kinsley SO-2 Indianapolis DNS - 1
Andrews, Mykelle JR-3 Union (Ky.) DNS - 1
Kovacs, Alainey Unattached DNS - 2

400 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Wallace, Bailey SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 1:15.51
Mitchel, Elizabeth Indy's Racing Cheetahs DQ
Duncan, Kinsley SO-2 Indianapolis DNS
Andrews, Mykelle JR-3 Union (Ky.) DNS

400 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Simons, Anna Unattached 1:04.46
2. Goff, Sydney JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:04.92
3. Beel, Hailey FR-1 Earlham 1:07.31
4. Mano, Esther FR-1 Earlham 1:17.14

Kovacs, Alainey Unattached DNS

400 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Reyna-Padilla, Ashley SO-2 Bellarmine 59.19
2. Oetken, Mariah American $peed 1:04.02
3. Stephenson, Briana American $peed 1:04.65
4. Berry, Miracle Unattached 1:05.73

Roby, Meghan SR-4 Bellarmine DNF

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Masden, Lauren FR-1 Bellarmine 2:23.27 - 2(1)
2. Burns, Leslie JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 2:33.13 - 2(2)
3. Hornak, Sarah JR-3 Indiana East 2:34.46 - 1(1)
4. Powell, Madeline Louisville Track Club 2:35.52 - 2(3)
5. Lorenzana, Jasmine FR-1 Earlham 2:37.30 - 2(4)
6. Hubbuch, Claire Louisville Track Club 2:38.52 - 2(5)
7. Dumoulin, Katie Louisville Track Club 2:40.04 - 2(6)
8. Hut, Megan SR-4 Earlham 2:40.69 - 1(2)
9. Wilkinson, Halli Louisville Track Club 2:40.84 - 2(7)
10. Kelley, Kara JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 2:41.79 - 2(8)
11. Porter, Emily Louisville Track Club 2:46.43 - 1(3)
12. White, Grace American $peed 2:47.41 - 1(4)
13. Herth, Rachel Unattached 2:50.60 - 1(5)
14. Wood, Skylar Louisville Track Club 2:53.34 - 1(6)
15. Elswick, Reanna JR-3 Union (Ky.) 2:57.40 - 1(7)
16. Subris, Anna Unattached 2:58.66 - 2(9)
17. Ramalingam, Emma FR-1 Earlham 3:02.34 - 1(8)
18. Durbin, Kristina JR-3 Union (Ky.) 3:06.31 - 1(9)
19. Pickering, Sophie FR-1 Earlham 3:14.48 - 1(10)

Perreira, Brooke FR-1 Indiana East DNS - 1
Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine DNS - 2
Wilkins, Rachel JR-3 Earlham DNS - 2

800 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hornak, Sarah JR-3 Indiana East 2:34.46
2. Hut, Megan SR-4 Earlham 2:40.69
3. Porter, Emily Louisville Track Club 2:46.43
4. White, Grace American $peed 2:47.41
5. Herth, Rachel Unattached 2:50.60
6. Wood, Skylar Louisville Track Club 2:53.34
7. Elswick, Reanna JR-3 Union (Ky.) 2:57.40
8. Ramalingam, Emma FR-1 Earlham 3:02.34
9. Durbin, Kristina JR-3 Union (Ky.) 3:06.31
10. Pickering, Sophie FR-1 Earlham 3:14.48

Perreira, Brooke FR-1 Indiana East DNS

800 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Masden, Lauren FR-1 Bellarmine 2:23.27
2. Burns, Leslie JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 2:33.13
3. Powell, Madeline Louisville Track Club 2:35.52
4. Lorenzana, Jasmine FR-1 Earlham 2:37.30
5. Hubbuch, Claire Louisville Track Club 2:38.52
6. Dumoulin, Katie Louisville Track Club 2:40.04
7. Wilkinson, Halli Louisville Track Club 2:40.84
8. Kelley, Kara JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 2:41.79
9. Subris, Anna Unattached 2:58.66

Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine DNS
Wilkins, Rachel JR-3 Earlham DNS

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Musk, Angela Unattached 5:06.81 -
2. Masterson, Bailey Louisville Track Club 5:39.92 -
3. Wilkins, Rachel JR-3 Earlham 5:48.82 -
4. Wilson, Erin JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 5:49.39 -
5. Dierken, Rachel Louisville Track Club 5:49.86 -
6. Domene, Lindsey Louisville Track Club 5:52.55 -
7. Hodges, Mary Isabella UNBROKEN RACING TEAM USATF,XC 5:53.19 -
8. White, Taylor Louisville Track Club 5:56.04 -
9. Baer, Faith Unattached 5:57.57 -
10. Corman, Julia Louisville Track Club 6:02.26 -
11. Kostecki, Jenna Louisville Track Club 6:42.13 -
12. Nelsonwood, Jemayla JR-3 Earlham 6:56.73 -

Holmes, Samantha UNAT-Indianapolis DNS -
Durbin, Kristina JR-3 Union (Ky.) DNS -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Wenzel, Mickayla JR-3 Indianapolis 10:47.36 - 2(1)
2. Landy, Rebekah Unattached 10:57.27 - 2(2)
3. Keeley, Rachel SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 11:23.69 - 2(3)
4. Burch, Sarah SO-2 Indianapolis 11:28.77 - 2(4)
5. Hodges, Mary Isabella UNBROKEN RACING TEAM USATF,XC 11:29.09 - 1(1)
6. Baer, Faith Unattached 11:32.83 - 2(5)
7. Holmes, Samantha UNAT-Indianapolis 11:35.04 - 2(6)
8. Musk, Angela Unattached 11:41.67 - 2(7)
9. OchenKowski, Daria JR-3 Bellarmine 11:42.20 - 2(8)

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/track/52375_f.html

3 of 7 12/3/17, 8:48 PM



Women's 60 Hurdles

Women's 4 x 400 Relay

Women's High Jump

10. Wise, Tess JR-3 Anderson (Ind.) 11:49.95 - 1(2)
11. Repp, Sarah JR-3 Anderson (Ind.) 11:55.38 - 1(3)
12. Vauters, Madison UNAT-Indianapolis 11:58.06 - 1(4)
13. Webb, Taylor SR-4 Bellarmine 12:03.96 - 2(9)
14. Fernandez, Jacquelyne SO-2 Indianapolis 12:19.81 - 1(5)
15. O'Bryan, Rachel Louisville Track Club 12:33.71 - 2(10)
16. Matis, Lydia Louisville Track Club 12:42.25 - 2(11)
17. Medaris, Kayla SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 12:50.53 - 1(6)
18. Harrison, Rachel JR-3 Anderson (Ind.) 12:54.28 - 1(7)
19. Durbin, Kristina JR-3 Union (Ky.) 13:48.57 - 1(8)
20. Turner, Kailyn FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 14:28.06 - 1(9)

Leonard, Briana JR-3 Indianapolis DNS - 2

3000 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hodges, Mary Isabella UNBROKEN RACING
TEAM USATF,XC

11:29.09

2. Wise, Tess JR-3 Anderson (Ind.) 11:49.95
3. Repp, Sarah JR-3 Anderson (Ind.) 11:55.38
4. Vauters, Madison UNAT-Indianapolis 11:58.06
5. Fernandez, Jacquelyne SO-2 Indianapolis 12:19.81
6. Medaris, Kayla SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 12:50.53
7. Harrison, Rachel JR-3 Anderson (Ind.) 12:54.28
8. Durbin, Kristina JR-3 Union (Ky.) 13:48.57
9. Turner, Kailyn FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 14:28.06

3000 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Wenzel, Mickayla JR-3 Indianapolis 10:47.36
2. Landy, Rebekah Unattached 10:57.27
3. Keeley, Rachel SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 11:23.69
4. Burch, Sarah SO-2 Indianapolis 11:28.77
5. Baer, Faith Unattached 11:32.83
6. Holmes, Samantha UNAT-Indianapolis 11:35.04
7. Musk, Angela Unattached 11:41.67
8. OchenKowski, Daria JR-3 Bellarmine 11:42.20
9. Webb, Taylor SR-4 Bellarmine 12:03.96
10. O'Bryan, Rachel Louisville Track Club 12:33.71
11. Matis, Lydia Louisville Track Club 12:42.25

Leonard, Briana JR-3 Indianapolis DNS

Top↑

60 Hurdles Finals
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 8.99 -
2. Ertel, Kerigan SO-2 Indianapolis 9.17 -
3. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 9.37 -
4. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.52 -
5. Patton, Hannah SR-4 Indianapolis 9.75 -
6. Herdman, Katie SR-4 Union (Ky.) 9.77 -
7. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 10.24 -
8. Sichting, Skyler Unattached 10.35 -

60 Hurdles Preliminaries
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME HEAT(PL)

1. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 9.02 1(1)
2. Ertel, Kerigan SO-2 Indianapolis 9.17 1(2)
3. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.41 1(3)
4. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 9.58 2(1)
5. Patton, Hannah SR-4 Indianapolis 9.75 2(2)
6. Herdman, Katie SR-4 Union (Ky.) 9.77 1(4)
7. Sichting, Skyler Unattached 10.51 2(3)
8. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 10.55 2(4)

Clements, Trentkela SO-2 Union (Ky.) DNS 1
Brooks, Majaica SR-4 Indianapolis DNS 2

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 9.02
2. Ertel, Kerigan SO-2 Indianapolis 9.17
3. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.41
4. Herdman, Katie SR-4 Union (Ky.) 9.77

Clements, Trentkela SO-2 Union (Ky.) DNS

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 9.58
2. Patton, Hannah SR-4 Indianapolis 9.75
3. Sichting, Skyler Unattached 10.51
4. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 10.55

Brooks, Majaica SR-4 Indianapolis DNS

Top↑

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE

1. Bellarmine A Ashley Reyna-Padilla, Amanda Schnabel, Lauren Masden, Meghan Roby 3:59.42 -
2. Kentucky Wesleyan A Aneya Hardin, Teairra Payton, Kara Kelley, Sydney Goff 4:18.22 -
3. Kentucky Wesleyan B Jessica Hines, Leslie Burns, Aleisa Hardin, Taleia Mason 4:27.25 -
4. Earlham A Jasmine Lorenzana, Emma Ramalingam, Megan Hut, Sophie Pickering 4:37.85 -

Anderson (Ind.) A Victoria Baver, Mariah Murray, Katherine Essick, Courtney King FS -
Anderson (Ind.) B Tess Wise, Sarah Repp, Rachel Harrison, Bailey Wallace DNS -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Evans, Elizabeth Unattached 1.78m 5' 10" -
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 1.81
P P P P P P O O XO XXX

2. Rhymer-Stuart, Yashira JR-3 Bellarmine 1.75m 5' 8.75" -
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78
P P P P O O O O XXX

3. Murray, Mariah SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 1.60m 5' 3" -
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
P O O O XO XXX

4. Spivey, Trisha JR-3 Indiana East 1.55m 5' 1" -
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
P O O O XXX

5. Strnad, Taylor FR-1 Indianapolis 1.55m 5' 1" -
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
O O O XXO XXX

6. Crafford, Jennifer JR-3 Indianapolis 1.50m 4' 11" -
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
O XXO XXO XXX

7. Hughes, Halle FR-1 Indianapolis 1.50m 4' 11" -
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
O XO O XXX

8. Baver, Victoria FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 1.50m 4' 11" -
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Women's Pole Vault

Women's Long Jump

1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
O O O XXX

9. Wade, Tamia JR-3 Union (Ky.) 1.45m 4' 9" -
1.40 1.45 1.50
O O XXX

10. Crump, Autumn SR-4 Union (Ky.) 1.40m 4' 7" -
1.40 1.45
O XXX

Carpio, Angelica SO-2 Earlham NH NH -
1.40
XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Falcone, Kylie FR-1 Indianapolis 3.42m 11' 2.5" -
2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57
P P P XXO XXO XO XXX

2. Costello, Mary FR-1 Indianapolis 3.27m 10' 8.75" -
2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42
P P P O O XXX

3. Joseph, Loren Unattached 3.27m 10' 8.75" -
2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42
P P XXO O O XXX

4. Nelson, Izabelle FR-1 Indianapolis 3.12m 10' 2.75" -
2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27
P O O XO XXX

5. Wilson, Annalee SR-4 Earlham 2.82m 9' 3" -
2.67 2.82 2.97
XO O XXX

Elswick, Reanna JR-3 Union (Ky.) NH NH -
2.67
XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Foster, Lindsey SR-4 Indianapolis 5.39m 17' 8.25" - 1(1)
  5.36m 5.39m 5.09m 5.00m 5.15m

2. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 5.23m 17' 2" - 2(1)
  5.04m 5.16m FOUL 4.97m FOUL 5.23m

3. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 5.22m 17' 1.5" - 2(2)
  4.80m 4.75m 4.82m 4.80m 4.85m 5.22m

4. Reed, Kirsti JR-3 Indianapolis 5.19m 17' 0.5" - 2(3)
  5.19m FOUL FOUL 5.12m 4.97m 4.88m

5. King, Courtney SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 5.07m 16' 7.75" - 1(2)
  5.06m 4.84m 4.71m 4.70m 5.07m 4.91m

6. Nelson, Izabelle FR-1 Indianapolis 5.03m 16' 6" - 1(3)
  FOUL FOUL 4.87m 5.03m 5.02m 4.69m

7. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.89m 16' 0.5" - 2(4)
  4.89m 4.82m 4.74m 4.62m 4.48m 4.41m

7. Crump, Autumn SR-4 Union (Ky.) 4.89m 16' 0.5" - 2(5)
  4.66m 4.61m 4.89m 4.56m 4.60m FOUL

9. Lowery, ShaTavia JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.81m 15' 9.5" - 2(6)
  3.34m 4.64m 4.81m FOUL 3.35m FOUL

10. Herdman, Katie SR-4 Union (Ky.) 4.76m 15' 7.5" - 1(4)
  4.76m 4.47m 4.69m

11. Yeadon, Chelsea SR-4 Indianapolis 4.73m 15' 6.25" - 2(7)
  4.49m 4.73m 4.50m

12. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 4.67m 15' 4" - 2(8)
  4.67m 4.55m 4.59m

13. Wade, Tamia JR-3 Union (Ky.) 4.66m 15' 3.5" - 1(5)
  4.58m 4.00m 4.66m

14. West, Kassidy JR-3 Earlham 4.49m 14' 8.75" - 1(6)
  4.32m 4.40m 4.49m

15. Noe, Shaye Indy's Racing Cheetahs 4.30m 14' 1.25" - 1(7)
  4.17m 3.97m 4.30m

16. Crafford, Jennifer JR-3 Indianapolis 4.18m 13' 8.75" - 1(8)
  3.00m 3.89m 4.18m

17. Herth, Rachel Unattached 4.07m 13' 4.25" - 2(9)
  4.07m 3.86m 3.00m

18. Knott, Taryne SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.03m 13' 2.75" - 2(10)
  3.71m 3.79m 4.03m

19. Flagle, McKaylah Indy's Racing Cheetahs 3.89m 12' 9.25" - 1(9)
  3.51m 3.89m 3.65m

Long Jump Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Foster, Lindsey SR-4 Indianapolis 5.39m 17' 8.25"
5.36m 5.39m 5.09m 5.00m 5.15m

2. King, Courtney SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 5.07m 16' 7.75"
5.06m 4.84m 4.71m 4.70m 5.07m 4.91m

3. Nelson, Izabelle FR-1 Indianapolis 5.03m 16' 6"
FOUL FOUL 4.87m 5.03m 5.02m 4.69m

4. Herdman, Katie SR-4 Union (Ky.) 4.76m 15' 7.5"
4.76m 4.47m 4.69m

5. Wade, Tamia JR-3 Union (Ky.) 4.66m 15' 3.5"
4.58m 4.00m 4.66m

6. West, Kassidy JR-3 Earlham 4.49m 14' 8.75"
4.32m 4.40m 4.49m

7. Noe, Shaye Indy's Racing
Cheetahs

4.30m 14' 1.25"

4.17m 3.97m 4.30m
8. Crafford, Jennifer JR-3 Indianapolis 4.18m 13' 8.75"

3.00m 3.89m 4.18m
9. Flagle, McKaylah Indy's Racing

Cheetahs
3.89m 12' 9.25"

3.51m 3.89m 3.65m

Long Jump Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 5.23m 17' 2"
5.04m 5.16m FOUL 4.97m FOUL 5.23m

2. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 5.22m 17' 1.5"
4.80m 4.75m 4.82m 4.80m 4.85m 5.22m

3. Reed, Kirsti JR-3 Indianapolis 5.19m 17' 0.5"
5.19m FOUL FOUL 5.12m 4.97m 4.88m

4. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.89m 16' 0.5"
4.89m 4.82m 4.74m 4.62m 4.48m 4.41m

5. Crump, Autumn SR-4 Union (Ky.) 4.89m 16' 0.5"
4.66m 4.61m 4.89m 4.56m 4.60m FOUL

6. Lowery, ShaTavia JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.81m 15' 9.5"
3.34m 4.64m 4.81m FOUL 3.35m FOUL

7. Yeadon, Chelsea SR-4 Indianapolis 4.73m 15' 6.25"
4.49m 4.73m 4.50m

8. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 4.67m 15' 4"
4.67m 4.55m 4.59m

9. Herth, Rachel Unattached 4.07m 13' 4.25"
4.07m 3.86m 3.00m

10. Knott, Taryne SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.03m 13' 2.75"
3.71m 3.79m 4.03m
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Women's Triple Jump

Women's Shot Put

Women's Weight Throw

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Crump, Autumn SR-4 Union (Ky.) 10.98m 36' 0.25" -
FOUL 10.62m 10.86m 10.98m

2. Lamenzo, Chloe FR-1 Earlham 10.95m 35' 11.25" -
10.26m 10.23m 10.95m 10.68m

3. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 10.71m 35' 1.75" -
FOUL 10.71m 10.35m 10.67m

4. Lowery, ShaTavia JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 10.09m 33' 1.25" -
9.88m 10.09m FOUL 10.09m

5. Wade, Tamia JR-3 Union (Ky.) 9.90m 32' 5.75" -
9.81m 9.90m 9.87m FOUL

6. Goff, Sydney JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.64m 31' 7.5" -
FOUL 9.28m 9.64m 9.22m

7. Knott, Taryne SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.31m 30' 6.5" -
9.18m 9.17m 9.31m FOUL

8. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.31m 30' 6.5" -
FOUL FOUL 9.09m 9.31m
Mano, Esther FR-1 Earlham ND ND -

FOUL FOUL PASS
Herth, Rachel Unattached ND ND -

FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Monk, Katie JR-3 Indianapolis 14.97m 49' 1.5" - 2(1)
  13.82m 14.07m 14.97m FOUL FOUL 14.27m

2. Braun, Miranda UNAT-Indianapolis 13.37m 43' 10.5" - 2(2)
  13.06m FOUL FOUL 13.37m FOUL 12.00m

3. Thomas, Cornelia SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.87m 42' 2.75" - 2(3)
  12.87m 12.24m FOUL 11.84m FOUL 12.44m

4. Hopkins, Crystal SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.66m 41' 6.5" - 2(4)
  FOUL 11.66m FOUL 12.22m 12.49m 12.66m

5. Hopkins, Katrina FR-1 Indianapolis 12.13m 39' 9.75" - 2(5)
  11.68m 11.58m 11.57m 12.13m 12.09m 12.05m

6. Cain, Lillie FR-1 Indianapolis 11.77m 38' 7.5" - 2(6)
  11.50m 11.43m FOUL 11.05m 10.63m 11.77m

7. Jonas, Emily FR-1 Indianapolis 11.30m 37' 1" - 2(7)
  10.00m 10.16m 10.35m 9.60m 10.20m 11.30m

8. Himes, Sarah Unattached 11.27m 36' 11.75" - 1(1)
  11.27m 10.46m 10.62m 10.90m 10.56m FOUL

9. Merritt, Rebbeca Unattached 10.22m 33' 6.5" - 2(8)
  9.29m 9.60m 9.26m 9.31m 9.96m 10.22m

10. Durham, Emily FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 8.83m 28' 11.75" - 1(2)
  8.01m 8.50m 8.83m

11. Johnson, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.60m 28' 2.75" - 1(3)
  7.62m 8.60m 8.27m

12. Wilson, Keyara FR-1 Indianapolis 8.56m 28' 1" - 1(4)
  8.19m 8.56m 7.71m

13. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 8.38m 27' 6" - 1(5)
  8.38m

14. Simpson, Kaylee JR-3 Indiana East 8.25m 27' 1" - 1(6)
  7.39m 7.32m 8.25m

15. Kluender, Ally FR-1 Bellarmine 7.21m 23' 8" - 1(7)
  7.01m 7.21m 7.06m

16. Thomas, Kelsey JR-3 Union (Ky.) 6.44m 21' 1.5" - 1(8)
  5.52m 6.44m 6.08m

Diamon, Molly SR-4 Union (Ky.) ND ND - 1
 

Adams, Ta'Leah SO-2 Union (Ky.) ND ND - 2
 

Shot Put Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Himes, Sarah Unattached 11.27m 36' 11.75"
11.27m 10.46m 10.62m 10.90m 10.56m FOUL

2. Durham, Emily FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 8.83m 28' 11.75"
8.01m 8.50m 8.83m

3. Johnson, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.60m 28' 2.75"
7.62m 8.60m 8.27m

4. Wilson, Keyara FR-1 Indianapolis 8.56m 28' 1"
8.19m 8.56m 7.71m

5. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 8.38m 27' 6"
8.38m

6. Simpson, Kaylee JR-3 Indiana East 8.25m 27' 1"
7.39m 7.32m 8.25m

7. Kluender, Ally FR-1 Bellarmine 7.21m 23' 8"
7.01m 7.21m 7.06m

8. Thomas, Kelsey JR-3 Union (Ky.) 6.44m 21' 1.5"
5.52m 6.44m 6.08m
Diamon, Molly SR-4 Union (Ky.) ND ND

Shot Put Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Monk, Katie JR-3 Indianapolis 14.97m 49' 1.5"
13.82m 14.07m 14.97m FOUL FOUL 14.27m

2. Braun, Miranda UNAT-Indianapolis 13.37m 43' 10.5"
13.06m FOUL FOUL 13.37m FOUL 12.00m

3. Thomas, Cornelia SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.87m 42' 2.75"
12.87m 12.24m FOUL 11.84m FOUL 12.44m

4. Hopkins, Crystal SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.66m 41' 6.5"
FOUL 11.66m FOUL 12.22m 12.49m 12.66m

5. Hopkins, Katrina FR-1 Indianapolis 12.13m 39' 9.75"
11.68m 11.58m 11.57m 12.13m 12.09m 12.05m

6. Cain, Lillie FR-1 Indianapolis 11.77m 38' 7.5"
11.50m 11.43m FOUL 11.05m 10.63m 11.77m

7. Jonas, Emily FR-1 Indianapolis 11.30m 37' 1"
10.00m 10.16m 10.35m 9.60m 10.20m 11.30m

8. Merritt, Rebbeca Unattached 10.22m 33' 6.5"
9.29m 9.60m 9.26m 9.31m 9.96m 10.22m
Adams, Ta'Leah SO-2 Union (Ky.) ND ND

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Monk, Katie JR-3 Indianapolis 19.07m 62' 6.75" - 2(1)
  19.07m 18.85m 17.79m FOUL 18.10m 18.59m

2. Hopkins, Crystal SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 16.65m 54' 7.5" - 2(2)
  14.38m 16.00m 16.30m FOUL FOUL 16.65m

3. Thomas, Cornelia SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 15.31m 50' 2.75" - 2(3)
  FOUL 14.15m 14.51m 15.31m 15.02m 15.25m

4. Hopkins, Katrina FR-1 Indianapolis 14.74m 48' 4.5" - 2(4)
  14.74m 14.68m 13.99m FOUL 14.51m FOUL

5. Adams, Ta'Leah SO-2 Union (Ky.) 14.46m 47' 5.25" - 2(5)
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  FOUL 14.46m FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.56m
6. Jonas, Emily FR-1 Indianapolis 14.13m 46' 4.25" - 2(6)

  13.74m 13.34m 13.67m 13.36m 13.43m 14.13m
7. Cain, Lillie FR-1 Indianapolis 13.35m 43' 9.75" - 2(7)

  13.35m 13.18m 12.70m FOUL FOUL 11.53m
8. Wilson, Keyara FR-1 Indianapolis 12.28m 40' 3.5" - 2(8)

  12.28m 11.84m 12.23m 11.97m 11.13m
9. Burkhart, Ryley JR-3 Anderson (Ind.) 11.93m 39' 1.75" - 1(1)

  11.56m FOUL 11.79m 10.68m 11.93m 11.69m
10. Durham, Emily FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 11.58m 38' 0" - 1(2)

  10.85m 11.05m 11.58m
11. Diamon, Molly SR-4 Union (Ky.) 10.99m 36' 0.75" - 1(3)

  10.73m 10.99m 10.72m
11. Kelley, Emily SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 10.99m 36' 0.75" - 1(4)

  10.99m 10.21m 10.91m
13. Johnson, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 10.44m 34' 3" - 2(9)

  10.44m 9.46m 9.01m
14. Simpson, Kaylee JR-3 Indiana East 9.38m 30' 9.25" - 1(5)

  9.14m 9.38m 9.34m
15. Thomas, Kelsey JR-3 Union (Ky.) 8.80m 28' 10.5" - 1(6)

  8.39m 8.43m 8.80m
16. Nguyen, Vickie SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 8.21m 26' 11.25" - 1(7)

  8.21m 8.04m 6.52m
Sims, Caitlyn JR-3 Anderson (Ind.) ND ND - 1

 
Kluender, Ally FR-1 Bellarmine ND ND - 2

  FOUL FOUL FOUL

Weight Throw Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Burkhart, Ryley JR-3 Anderson (Ind.) 11.93m 39' 1.75"
11.56m FOUL 11.79m 10.68m 11.93m 11.69m

2. Durham, Emily FR-1 Anderson (Ind.) 11.58m 38' 0"
10.85m 11.05m 11.58m

3. Diamon, Molly SR-4 Union (Ky.) 10.99m 36' 0.75"
10.73m 10.99m 10.72m

4. Kelley, Emily SO-2 Anderson (Ind.) 10.99m 36' 0.75"
10.99m 10.21m 10.91m

5. Simpson, Kaylee JR-3 Indiana East 9.38m 30' 9.25"
9.14m 9.38m 9.34m

6. Thomas, Kelsey JR-3 Union (Ky.) 8.80m 28' 10.5"
8.39m 8.43m 8.80m

7. Nguyen, Vickie SR-4 Anderson (Ind.) 8.21m 26' 11.25"
8.21m 8.04m 6.52m
Sims, Caitlyn JR-3 Anderson (Ind.) ND ND

Weight Throw Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Monk, Katie JR-3 Indianapolis 19.07m 62' 6.75"
19.07m 18.85m 17.79m FOUL 18.10m 18.59m

2. Hopkins, Crystal SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 16.65m 54' 7.5"
14.38m 16.00m 16.30m FOUL FOUL 16.65m

3. Thomas, Cornelia SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 15.31m 50' 2.75"
FOUL 14.15m 14.51m 15.31m 15.02m 15.25m

4. Hopkins, Katrina FR-1 Indianapolis 14.74m 48' 4.5"
14.74m 14.68m 13.99m FOUL 14.51m FOUL

5. Adams, Ta'Leah SO-2 Union (Ky.) 14.46m 47' 5.25"
FOUL 14.46m FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.56m

6. Jonas, Emily FR-1 Indianapolis 14.13m 46' 4.25"
13.74m 13.34m 13.67m 13.36m 13.43m 14.13m

7. Cain, Lillie FR-1 Indianapolis 13.35m 43' 9.75"
13.35m 13.18m 12.70m FOUL FOUL 11.53m

8. Wilson, Keyara FR-1 Indianapolis 12.28m 40' 3.5"
12.28m 11.84m 12.23m 11.97m 11.13m

9. Johnson, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 10.44m 34' 3"
10.44m 9.46m 9.01m
Kluender, Ally FR-1 Bellarmine ND ND

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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